
Eastlake North HS
34041 Stevens Blvd.    Eastlake, OH  44095
School Phone: 440−975−3677      Home Phone:      Fax: 440−975−3831      dennis.reilly@weschools.org
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Jennifer Chauby
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Jeff Lyons/Stephen Hertrick

Athletic Director
Dennis Reilly

Varsity Swimming (Boys/Girls)
2013−2014

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Nov. 26 @ EUCLID H.S. EUCLID H.S. 7:00PM

Saturday Nov. 30 @ At Gilmour v. Kirtland and St
Joseph Academy

At Gilmour v. Kirtland and St
Joseph Academy

5:00PM

Friday Dec. 06 @ PERRY H.S. PERRY H.S. 6:00PM

Saturday Dec. 07 @ RIVERSIDE H.S. (@ Madison
YMCA)

RIVERSIDE H.S. 6:30PM

Wednesday Dec. 11 @ TWINSBURG H.S. TWINSBURG H.S. 6:00PM

Friday Dec. 13 @ BEDFORD H.S. BEDFORD H.S. TBA

Saturday Dec. 14 @ Hilltopper Invite @ Spire Hilltopper Invite @ Spire TBA

Saturday Dec. 21 @ Viking Invite @ CSU Viking Invite @ CSU TBA

Saturday Dec. 28 @ PERRY H.S. (Perry
Invitational)

PERRY H.S. 11:00AM

Friday Jan. 03 @ MENTOR H.S. (@ Spire) MENTOR H.S. TBA

Tuesday Jan. 07 @ CLEVELAND HGTS. H.S. CLEVELAND HGTS. H.S. 6:00PM

Saturday Jan. 11 @ Chardon and Madison @ Spire Chardon and Madison @ Spire 4:00PM

Saturday Jan. 18 SOUTH H.S. (@ Gilmour/Senior
Night)

Eastlake North HS TBA

Tuesday Jan. 21 @ NDCL (v. NDCL and Kenston
at John Carroll)

NDCL 6:30PM

Saturday Jan. 25 @ PAC Meet at University PAC Meet at University 11:00AM

Friday Jan. 31 @ MAYFIELD H.S. MAYFIELD H.S. 6:30PM

Saturday Feb. 08 @ Sectionals at Spire Sectionals at Spire TBA

Saturday Feb. 15 @ Districts at CSU Districts at CSU TBA

Friday Feb. 21 @ States at Canton States at Canton TBA
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